Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Cades: 1015, COR10, 1099

Repart run on 08/08/11 at 10:21

NRDS 1D

Name

Chg.
Code

From 10/01/08 Thru 04/14/10

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contribution Types: Fersonal &

Contrib  Contrib Check
Date Type Number

Page 28

Amount

Billing Group: 1

658000642
858001217

658001217
658018079

658018079
658010767

658010767
638018334

658018334
658004532

658004532
658016211

658016211
658001340

658001340

658010816

65801081¢€
B58014353

658014353
658008112

658008112
B58009455

658008455
658010603

658010603
658008026

Columbus Board of Realtors

4235 Reedbury Ln
Columbus, OH 43220-3975
Dragoo, John B.

Dragoo, Scott D.

1667 Strathshire Hall Pl
Poweli, OH 43065-9436
Dragoo, Scott D,

Dreiman, John P.

9387 5. CId St. Rd.

Lewis Center, OH 43035
Dreiman, John P.

Dreyer, Nancy A,

3880 Riverview Drive
Columbus, OH 43221-4937
Dreyer, Nancy A.

Ducker, Diana M.

8270 Priestley Dr
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
Ducker, Diana M.

Dunbar, Wanda K.
wireferral

2474 Buckley Rd
Columbus, CH 43220-4616
Dunbar, Wanda K,

Dunifon, Gary T.

2460 Club Road

Columbus, OH 43221
Dunifon, Gary T.

Dunkel, Cavid B.

4678 Cosgray Rd

Amlin, OH 43002-8776
Dunkel, David B.

Durack, Danial

1861 Franklin Park South
Columbus, OH 43205
Durack, Daniel

Duros, James

Jim or Gina Duros

4448 Avery Road

Hilliard, OH 43026-1008
Duros, James

Durrant, William J.

3967 Shannon Green Drive
Canal Winchester, OH 43110
Durrant, William J.

Dutton, Thomas J,

42 Starr Ave

Columbus, OH 43201-2448
Dutton, Thomas J.

Dwyer, N. Patrick

1334 Terrace Park Drive
Worthington, OH 43235
Duwyer, N. Patrick

Dye, Cheryl L.

1067 Jervis Road
Columbus, OH 43221-2727
Dye, Cheryl L.

Dygert, David D.

4125 Clairmont Rd

1015

1015

1015

10186

1015

1015

10156

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

WYoluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Centribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coniribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

‘Yoluntary CORPAG Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

528743t

5287433

5285951

5280155

S287370

5283539

3285267

5286204

2289130

5291246

5286393

5289855

3284453

5290139

350735

350736

348590

343424

350679

346240

347827

348867

352988

356455

349035

354276

347029

354667

12/31/09 P 33924

33924

12/31/08 P

605

12/29/09 P

11/16/08 P

1560

12/31/08 P 3799

12/14/09 P *ards

3082

12/23/09 P

12/30/09 P

1638

Q11110 P 50660

02/0510

P Ak k ek w

12/30/09

p hresmenh

01722110

P EhkhaEb

12/18/09 P 1080

01/25M10

P Ak kR

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



